TUBESAVER™
PACKAGING SYSTEM!
   Our heavy duty corrugated
   boxes prevent breakage
                   during shipping!
1503
1505
1510 1512

1512 16 x 100mm 14mL 250/box, 4 boxes/case  1000
1515 16 x 125mm 19mL 250/box, 4 boxes/case  1000
1517 16 x 150mm 23mL 250/box, 4 boxes/case  1000
1519 18 x 150mm 29mL 125/box, 4 boxes/case  500
1522 20 x 150mm 36mL 125/box, 4 boxes/case  500
®
Borosilicate Glass Culture Tubes
• Polypropylene (PP)
• Autoclavable
• Ridges inside cap provide secure grip and gas exchange
• Maintain sterility without cotton plugging
• Reduce sample evaporation compared to cotton plugging
By popular demand!
  Max Tube Bag   Item#
 Diameter Qty. Unit
 13mm 100 1000 118150C 118150B 118150G 118150R 118150Y
 16mm 100 1000 118152C 118152B 118152G 118152R 118152Y
 18mm 100 1000 118154C 118154B 118154G 118154R 118154Y
 20mm 100 500 118156C 118156B 118156G 118156R 118156Y
 25mm 100 500 118158C 118158B 118158G 118158R 118158Y
Natural Blue Green Red Yellow
®
Customer service, sales and technical support: